2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S1A Junior - Individual

Last Name, First Name ri?::nse ?Ilegsl:t E::ifght Place
1 57 ZITNAN, Michal SVK1087 SLOVAKIA DQ 430 430 1
2 82 VANMILLIGAN, Ashley USA45721 USA 378 | 394 | 356 | 394 2
3 58 GALKO, Denis SVK1321 SLOVAKIA DQ 384 | 336 | 384 3
4 81 VANMILLIGAN, Allison USA45722 USA 368 DQ 316 | 368 4
5 68 ZHURAVLYOV, Vladislav UKR-S-635 UKRAINE 352 | 334 | 363 | 363 5
6 54 BOLFA, Simon SVK1293 SLOVAKIA 332 | 355 TL | 355 6
7 47 LUKASZEWSKI, Maciej POL7047 POLAND 346 346 7-8
8 45 CHOLODY, Bartosz POL6899 POLAND 346 346 7-8
9 46 KEDZIORA, Wojciech POL7107 POLAND 333 | 330 | 340 | 340 9
10 1 IVANOVA, Kristina BUL 02567 BULGARIA 325 325 10
11 8 PARASHKEVOV, Manol BUL 02524 BULGARIA DQ 319 | 319 11
12 66 BAKERENKOV, Andriy UKR-S-663 UKRAINE 317 | 265 | 305 | 317 12
13 78 NOWAK, Rachel USA974996 USA DQ DQ 309 | 309 13
14 11 ZHU, NAICHAO A31-0478 CHINA DQ 309 | 309 14
15 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA 307 307 15
16 7 YORDANOVA, Erika BUL 02610 BULGARIA 202 305 | 305 16



Last Name, First Name

FAI
license

Best
flight

Place

17 48 CHELMUS, Constantin ROU-2430 ROMANIA DQ 298 | 298 17
18 60 CUK, Tilen 23.038 SLOVENIA 293 | 293 18
19 67 BEDOVSKIY, Valeriy UKR-S5-891 UKRAINE 224 | 241 263 | 263 19
20 28 TRZILOVA, Viktorie CZE-1078 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ 261 261 20
21 30 PIDRMANN, Lukas CZE-1495 CZECH REPUBLIC 218 | 232 | 232 21
22 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA 199 | 228 228 22
23 10 CAl, ZHUOHANG A32-1093 CHINA 190 155 | 190 23
24 12 LIU, YUHANG A33-0656 CHINA 77 174 | 174 24
25 51 ZAK, Dejan S-737 SERBIA DQ DQ DQ | O 25-29
26 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA DQ DQ DQ | O 25-29
27 32 KRUTA, Vaclav CZE-1260 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ DQ DQ | O 25-29
28 52 DIMITROV, Milan S-562 SERBIA - DQ 0 25-29
29 61 OVSEC, Janez 23.039 SLOVENIA DQ | 0 25-29

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/

Jury Member:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

Jury Member:

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
POL/




2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S1A Junior - Team Results

Competitors

2
1 SLOVAKIA 355 430 384 1169 1
2 USA 309 368 394 1071 2
3 POLAND 346 340 346 1032 3
4 BULGARIA 325 305 319 949 4
5 UKRAINE 317 263 363 943 5
6 ROMANIA 298 307 228 833 6
7 CHINA 190 309 174 673 7
8 CZECH REPUBLIC 261 232 0 493 8
9 SLOVENIA 293 0 293 9
10 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 10
Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -

POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S3A Junior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Last Name, First Name .
license sum 1 )
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51
28
68
27
55
31
40
77
65
81
48
52
30

56
57

GAO, BOWEN
ZAK, Dejan
TRZILOVA, Viktorie

ZHURAVLYOQV, Vladislav

CAO, JIARUI

HAGARA, Matej
MENDROK, Marian
DRASPA, Radoslaw
AVRAMOQV, Stoil
GIMENO, Sandra
VANMILLIGAN, Allison
CHELMUS, Constantin
DIMITROV, Milan
PIDRMANN, Lukas
YORDANOVA, Erika
UDIC, Dusan

ZITNAN, Michal

A11-1945
S-737
CZE-1078
UKR-5-635
Al11-2023
SVK1292
CZE-1471
POL 7395
USA986170
ESP3396
USA45722
ROU-2430
S-562
CZE-1495
BUL 02610
SVK1303
SVK1087

CHINA
SERBIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
UKRAINE
CHINA
SLOVAKIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
POLAND
USA
SPAIN
USA
ROMANIA
SERBIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
BULGARIA
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA

300
300
250
189
170
157
300
270
300
300
DQ
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
155
135
DQ
DQ
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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900
900
850
789
770
757
755
705
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

300
DQ




Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 69 IVANETS, Vadym UKR-S-726 UKRAINE 300 | 300 0 600 600 12-18
19 47 LUKASZEWSKI, Maciej POL7047 POLAND 142 | 147 | 300 | 589 589 19
20 63 ROIG, Marti ESP3284 SPAIN 300 | 144 | 142 | 586 586 20
21 60 CUK, Tilen 23.038 SLOVENIA 147 | 300 | 132 | 579 579 21
22 72 ALKHIMOV, Oleksandr UKR-S-100 UKRAINE 109 | 300 | 136 | 545 545 22
23 2 SAVOVA, Hristina BUL 00111 BULGARIA 300 DQ 176 | 476 476 23
24 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA 251 | 167 0 418 418 24
25 64 GIMENO, Enrique ESP3397 SPAIN 110 DQ 300 | 410 410 25
26 34 AASLEPP, Johanna EST - 0727 ESTONIA 99 300 DQ | 399 399 26
27 45 CHOLODY, Bartosz POL6899 POLAND 166 | 223 DQ | 389 389 27
28 36 LAANEJOE, Sten Andri EST - 0726 ESTONIA 133 DQ 224 | 357 357 28
29 35 TALTS, Siiri EST - 0733 ESTONIA DQ DQ 300 | 300 300 29-31
30 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA DQ 300 DQ | 300 300 29-31
31 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA DQ DQ 300 | 300 300 29-31
32 8 PARASHKEVOV, Manol BUL 02524 BULGARIA 300 DQ 0 300 300 32-33
33 14 SONG, MEIYI A11-2032 CHINA DQ 300 0 300 300 32-33
34 61 OVSEC, Janez 23.039 SLOVENIA 233 DQ 0 233 233 34
35 78 NOWAK, Rachel USA974996 USA DQ 46 DQ | 46 46 35
36 38 LUPIKS, Raivo YL-284 LATVIA 0 DQ DQ | 0 0 36
37 37 TAURINS, limars YL-474 LATVIA 37

TL - Track Lost

NC - No Close

DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine




Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
. POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S3A Junior - Team Results 24th August, 2016

Competitors

2
1 CZECH REPUBLIC 850 600 755 2205 1
2 CHINA 900 300 770 1970 2
3 SLOVAKIA 757 600 600 1957 3
4 UKRAINE 789 600 545 1934 4
5 SERBIA 900 600 300 1800 5
6 POLAND 589 389 705 1683 6
7 SPAIN 586 410 600 1596 7
8 BULGARIA 476 600 300 1376 8
9 ROMANIA 600 418 300 1318 9
10 USA 600 46 600 1246 10
11 ESTONIA 399 300 357 1056 11
12 SLOVENIA 579 233 812 12
13 LATVIA 0 0 13

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine



Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
. POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S4A Junior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Last Name, First Name .
license sum 1 )
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16
45

77
11
46
69
55
67
57
30
80
29
79
65

LUKASZEWSKI, Maciej
BOLFA, Simon

WEI, XIANGZHI
CHOLODY, Bartosz
IVANOVA, Kristina
AVRAMOV, Stoil
ZHU, NAICHAO
KEDZIORA, Wojciech
IVANETS, Vadym
HAGARA, Matej
BEDOVSKIY, Valeriy
ZITNAN, Michal
PIDRMANN, Lukas
STENBERG, Zakary
PODANY, Tomas
STENBERG, Alyssa
GIMENO, Sandra

POL7047
SVK1293
A33-0515
POL6899
BUL 02567
USA986170
A31-0478
POL7107
UKR-S-726
SVK1292
UKR-5-891
SVK1087
CZE-1495
USA916359
CZE-1422
USA901212
ESP3396

POLAND
SLOVAKIA
CHINA
POLAND
BULGARIA
USA
CHINA
POLAND
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
USA
CZECH REPUBLIC
USA
SPAIN

180
163
180
159
135
122
120
180
105
117
96

180
140
78

85

68

78

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
86

153
120
180
87

89

180
180
122
180

180
180
160
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
141
145
171
133
114
180
111

540
523
520
519
495
482
480
446
438
417
417
412
400
391
379
370
369

540
523
520
519
495
482
480
446
438
417
417
412
400
391
379
370
369
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10-11
10-11
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Flight off

Last Name, First Name ri?::nse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 33 TSAVA, Jane EST - 0623 ESTONIA DQ 180 | 180 | 360 360 18-19
19 63 ROIG, Marti ESP3284 SPAIN DQ 180 | 180 | 360 360 18-19
20 7 YORDANOVA, Erika BUL 02610 BULGARIA 131 | 180 DQ | 311 311 20
21 37 TAURINS, limars YL-474 LATVIA 113 93 102 | 308 308 21
22 38 LUPIKS, Raivo YL-284 LATVIA DQ 112 | 180 | 292 292 22
23 15 SUN, YILIANG A31-0359 CHINA 96 180 DQ | 276 276 23
24 68 ZHURAVLYOV, Vladislav UKR-S-635 UKRAINE 79 104 88 | 271 271 24
25 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA 71 67 128 | 266 266 25
26 5 IVANQV, Ivelin BUL 02568 BULGARIA 75 DQ 180 | 255 255 26
27 48 CHELMUS, Constantin ROU-2430 ROMANIA DQ 84 87 171 171 27
28 51 ZAK, Dejan S-737 SERBIA DQ 72 98 170 170 28
29 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA 54 DQ 70 124 124 29
30 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA DQ 37 66 103 103 30
31 52 DIMITROV, Milan S-562 SERBIA DQ 55 DQ | 55 55 31
32 64 GIMENO, Enrique ESP3397 SPAIN DQ 49 0 49 49 32
33 32 KRUTA, Vaclav CZE-1260 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ DQ DQ | O 0 33

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/
POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S4A Junior - Team Results

Competitors

P
1 POLAND 540 446 519 1505 1
2 SLOVAKIA 523 417 412 1352 2
3 CHINA 480 276 520 1276 3
4 USA 482 370 391 1243 4
5 UKRAINE 417 271 438 1126 5
6 BULGARIA 495 255 311 1061 6
7 CZECH REPUBLIC 379 400 0 779 7
8 SPAIN 360 49 369 778 8
9 LATVIA 308 292 600 9
10 ROMANIA 171 266 103 540 10
11 ESTONIA 360 360 11
12 SERBIA 170 55 124 349 12
Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK - POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S5B Junior - Individual

Last Name, First Name ri::-\::nse Prototype f,::rt‘itcs . :g::é Place
1 57 ZITNAN, Michal SVK1087 SLOVAKIA TT500A | 418 338 DQ | 338 756 1
2 43 BOBROWSKI, Michal POL6950 POLAND ARCAS N 344 361 340 | 361 705 2
3 29 PODANY, Tomas CZE-1422 CZECH REPUBLIC TOM;‘HAWK— 336 216 | 345 | 237 | 345 681 3
4 48 CHELMUS, Constantin ROU-2430 ROMANIA l_INTi;JO 393 DQ 248 | 258 | 258 651 4
5 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANI‘A : _'_ATHENA H 385 DQ 255 | 249 | 255 640 5
6 2 SAVOVA, Hristina BUL 00111 BULGARIA METEOR 1 344 DQ 291 | 291 635 6
7 58 GALKO, Denis SVK1321 SLOVAKIA ULA-1 399 220 DQ 220 619 7
8 59 CIZNAR, Roman SVK1294 _SLOVAKI_A S310-36 366 248 | 223 DQ | 248 614 8
9 8 PARASHKEVOV, Manol BUL 02524 RS IBUTGARIA METEOR 1 330 282 | 282 612 9
10 68 ZHURAVLYOQV, Vladislav UKR-S-635 | . UKRAINE NIKE BLACK BRANT | 392 DQ 218 DQ | 218 610 10
11 42 KOSZELSKI, Wojciech POL7§11_ i POLAND METEOR 1 365 213 DQ 245 | 245 610 11
12 41 ZURAWSKI, Przemystaw | POL7_519_ POLAND METEOR 1 371 210 DQ 223 | 223 594 12
13 70 IVANETS, Roman |—UKR—-S-108 UKRAINE NIKE BLACK BRANT | 391 199 DQ 127 | 199 590 13
14 69 IVANETS, Vadym —| UKR-S-726 UKRAINE NIKE BLACK BRANT | 391 169 | 199 | 192 | 199 590 14
15 3 STAMENKOV, Filip BUL 00295 BULGARIA METEOR 1 333 254 254 587 15
16 51 ZAK, Dejan S-737 SERBIA METEOR 3 396 DQ 188 | 188 584 16
17 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA METEOR 3 398 153 153 551 17



FAI Static Total

Last Name, First Name license Prototype Points . score Place
18 52 DIMITROV, Milan S-562 SERBIA METEOR 3 388 DQ | 162 162 550 18
19 28 TRZILOVA, Viktorie CZE-1078 CZECH REPUBLIC | TOMAHAWK 332 216 1|_175 218 | 218 550 19
20 30 PIDRMANN, Lukas CZE-1495 CZECH REPUBLIC | TOMAHAWK 335 i 2_01 ) 212 | 207 | 212 547 20
21 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA TOMAHAWK 305—_ | 516 168 | 221 | 221 526 21
22 16 WEI, XIANGZHI A33-0515 CHINA ATM 120 | _362 )| DQ 115 | 115 477 22
23 17 GU, JUNHAO A32-0984 CHINA ATM 120 \ !—366 110 | 110 476 23
24 18 DU, ZHICHEN A31-0459 CHINA ATM 120 N l—360 99 99 459 24
Jury President: Judge:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/ /Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/
Chief Judge: Range Safety Officer:
Mr Stuart LODGE - GBR/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTP%(L}
Judge:

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S5B Junior - Team Results

Competitors

1 SLOVAKIA 756 619 | 614 1989 1
2 POLAND 705 610 N 594 1909 2
3 BULGARIA 635 587 A o 612 1834 3
4 ROMANIA 651 640 9 526 1817 4
5 UKRAINE 610 | 5&) - 590 1790 5
6 CZECH REPUBLIC 550 ‘ _| gl 547 1778 6
7 SERBIA 584 N 550 551 1685 7
8 CHINA 477 \NY 476 459 1412 8

ngir



Jury President:

Jury Member:

Jury Member:

Chief Judge:

Judge:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
/Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/

/Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S6A Junior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Last Name, First Name .
license sum 1 )

1 20 LI, WENZE Al11-2348 CHINA 105 178 180 | 463 463 1
2 57 ZITNAN, Michal SVK1087 SLOVAKIA 122 159 180 | 461 461 2
3 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA 170 100 180 | 450 450 3
4 40 DRASPA, Radoslaw POL 7395 POLAND 114 | 144 | 151 | 409 409 4
5 54 BOLFA, Simon SVK1293 SLOVAKIA 94 122 180 | 396 396 5
6 65 GIMENO, Sandra ESP3396 SPAIN 98 119 175 | 392 392 6
7 31 MENDROK, Marian CZE-1471 CZECH REPUBLIC 77 131 180 | 388 388 7
8 32 KRUTA, Vaclav CZE-1260 CZECH REPUBLIC 81 145 155 | 381 381 8
9 45 CHOLODY, Bartosz POL6899 POLAND 106 92 171 | 369 369 9
10 38 LUPIKS, Raivo YL-284 LATVIA 97 87 180 | 364 364 10
11 1 IVANOVA, Kristina BUL 02567 BULGARIA 102 108 140 | 350 350 11
12 73 SABACHENKOV, Elizar UKR-S-779 UKRAINE 101 163 80 344 344 12-13
13 5 IVANOV, Ivelin BUL 02568 BULGARIA 95 180 69 344 344 12-13
14 34 AASLEPP, Johanna EST - 0727 ESTONIA 88 135 120 | 343 343 14
15 67 BEDOVSKIY, Valeriy UKR-5-891 UKRAINE 75 87 180 | 342 342 15
16 63 ROIG, Marti ESP3284 SPAIN 53 110 169 | 332 332 16
17 21 XU, XINRAN A11-2508 CHINA 93 107 125 | 325 325 17-18



Flight off

Last Name, First Name rif:\énse ::‘i%hts
1 2
18 51 ZAK, Dejan S-737 SERBIA 104 | 136 85 325 325 17-18
19 58 GALKO, Denis SVK1321 SLOVAKIA 155 DQ 162 | 317 317 19
20 70 IVANETS, Roman UKR-S-108 UKRAINE 90 142 76 | 308 308 20
21 19 FANG, ZIQIAO A11-1973 CHINA 93 89 117 | 299 299 21
22 46 KEDZIORA, Wojciech POL7107 POLAND 106 | 121 70 | 297 297 22
23 29 PODANY, Tomas CZE-1422 CZECH REPUBLIC | 94 94 89 | 277 277 23
24 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA 72 60 144 | 276 276 24
25 8 PARASHKEVOV, Manol BUL 02524 BULGARIA 95 103 70 | 268 268 25
26 52 DIMITROV, Milan S-562 SERBIA 99 103 65 267 267 26
27 82 VANMILLIGAN, Ashley USA45721 USA 75 62 127 | 264 264 27
28 35 TALTS, Siiri EST - 0733 ESTONIA 102 79 82 263 263 28
29 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA 67 66 120 | 253 253 29
30 64 GIMENO, Enrique ESP3397 SPAIN 82 64 104 | 250 250 30
31 81 VANMILLIGAN, Allison USA45722 USA 94 50 105 | 249 249 31
32 48 CHELMUS, Constantin ROU-2430 ROMANIA 71 106 66 | 243 243 32
33 60 CUK, Tilen 23.038 SLOVENIA 63 61 116 | 240 240 33
34 36 LAANEJOE, Sten Andri EST - 0726 ESTONIA DQ 119 89 | 208 208 34
35 78 NOWAK, Rachel USA974996 USA 99 DQ 103 | 202 202 35
36 61 OVSEC, Janez 23.039 SLOVENIA 88 DQ 67 155 155 36
37 37 TAURINS, limars YL-474 LATVIA 37

TL - Track Lost

NC - No Close

DQ - Disqualification

CE - Crash engine




Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
. POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

S6A Junior - Team Results 26th August, 2016

Competitors

2
1 SLOVAKIA 396 461 317 1174 1
2 CHINA 299 463 325 1087 2
3 POLAND 297 369 409 1075 3
4 CZECH REPUBLIC 2717 388 381 1046 4
5 SERBIA 325 267 450 1042 5
6 UKRAINE 342 308 344 994 6
7 SPAIN 332 250 392 974 7
8 BULGARIA 350 344 268 962 8
9 ESTONIA 343 263 208 814 9
10 ROMANIA 243 253 276 772 10
11 USA 202 249 264 715 11
12 SLOVENIA 240 155 395 12
13 LATVIA 364 364 13

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine



Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
. POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S7 Junior - Individual
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50
28
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43
59
73
68
18
30
56
29
71
15
11
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Last Name, First Name

KOSZELSKI, Wojciech
ZURAWSKI, Przemystaw
CIMACENCO, Lonut
TRZILOVA, Viktorie
CHELMUS, Constantin
BOBROWSKI, Michal
CIZNAR, Roman
SABACHENKOV, Elizar
ZHURAVLYOQV, Viadislav
DU, ZHICHEN
PIDRMANN, Lukas
UDIC, Dusan

PODANY, Tomas
CHEBORDAK, Dmytro
SUN, YILIANG

ZHU, NAICHAO
HAGARA, Matej

FAI
license

POL7311
POL7519
ROU-2010
CZE-1078
ROU-2430
POL6950
SVK1294
UKR-S-779
UKR-5-635
A31-0459
CZE-1495
SVK1303
CZE-1422
UKR-S-114
A31-0359
A31-0478
SVK1292

POLAND
POLAND
ROMANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ROMANIA
POLAND
SLOVAKIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
CHINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

UKRAINE
CHINA
CHINA

SLOVAKIA

Prototype

SATURN 1B
SATURN 1B
ARIANE 3
SATURN V
ARIANE 3
SATURN V
ATHENA I
ARIANE 44LP
TRAIBLAZER 1ID
CZ-2F
METEOR 1E
SONDA S1 52
METEOR 1
ARIANE 3
CZ-2F

CZ-2F

ZENIT 3SLB

Static
Points

535
525
474
483
470
495
446
464
460
434
396
399
391
451
434
434
487

Flight

229
93
232
213
219
DQ
222
192
193

87
CE
78
CE
CE
CE
DQ

p

221

184
DQ

147

73

DQ

229
221
232
213
219
184
222
192
193
147
87

73

o | O o o

Total
score

764
746
706
696
689
679
668
656
653
581
483
472
469
451
434
434

Place
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Last Name, First Name ::i::-\:znse Prototype ﬁf,?:itcs :3::;
18 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA ARIANE 44LP 479 DQ DQ | O 0 18
19 53 CIPCIC, Kristina S-564 SERBIA 0 0 0 19
20 52 DIMITROV, Milan S-562 SERBIA 0 0 0 20-21
21 51 ZAK, Dejan S-737 SERBIA 0 0 0 20-21
22 8 PARASHKEVOV, Manol BUL 02524 BULGARIA 22
TL-Track Lost NC-NoClose  DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine
Jury President: Judge:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/
Jury Member: Judge:
/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/
Jury Member: Judge:

Chief Judge:

Judge:

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -

POL/




2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S7 Junior - Team Results

Competitors

2
1 POLAND 679 764 746 2189 1
2 UKRAINE 653 451 656 1760 2
3 CZECH REPUBLIC 696 469 483 1648 3
4 CHINA 434 434 581 1449 4
5 ROMANIA 689 0 706 1395 5
6 SLOVAKIA 0 472 668 1140 6
7 SERBIA 0 0 0 0 7-8
8 BULGARIA 0 7-8



Jury President:

Jury Member:

Jury Member:

Chief Judge:

Judge:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/

/Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

/Mr.Stuart LODGE - GBR/

/Mr.Marin GEORGIEV - BGR/

Judge:
IMr.Jiry KASPAR - CZE/

Judge:
/Mr.Viktor KOVALYOV - UKR/

Judge:

/Mr.Andrzej SAWICKI - POL/

Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S8D Junior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Ne St.Ne Last Name, First Name .
license sum

1 p

1 54 BOLFA, Simon SVK1293 SLOVAKIA 420 | 420 | 353 | 1193 1193 1
2 9 WANG, YUNHAO A 41-0373 CHINA V& BZ7 420 | 420 | 1187 1187 2
3 44 BARC, Dawid POL7046 POLARID 7 420 | 342 | 420 | 1182 1182 3
4 79 STENBERG, Alyssa USA901212 USA— 334 | 420 | 420 | 1174 1174 4
5 23 MA, ZAIFEI Al11-1964 —CHNA 420 | 420 | 328 | 1168 1168 5
6 6 RADKOV, Nikola BUL 02556 ‘ , ) ELGARIA 420 | 420 | 316 | 1156 1156 6
7 80 STENBERG, Zakary USA916F_ USA 360 | 420 | 375 | 1155 1155 7
8 22 SONG, CHENGJIE A3£-08?1 : CHINA 420 | 420 | 314 | 1154 1154 8
9 58 GALKO, Denis |?/K_l?:;l SLOVAKIA 420 | 420 | 310 | 1150 1150 9
10 76 KUZNIETSOV, Boris | UKI_R-824 UKRAINE 420 | 420 | 305 | 1145 1145 10
11 74 SMOLIANKO, Vladyslav '\ Y UKR-5-633 UKRAINE 420 | 415 | 295 | 1130 1130 11
12 37 TAURINS, limars v/ YL-474 LATVIA 420 | 420 | 283 | 1123 1123 12
13 3 STAMENKOV, Filip D ¢ BUL 00295 BULGARIA 254 | 375 | 420 | 1049 1049 13
14 30 PIDRMANN, Lukas § CZE-1495 CZECH REPUBLIC | 395 360 | 238 | 993 993 14
15 55 HAGARA, Matej SVK1292 SLOVAKIA 420 | 237 | 306 | 963 963 15
16 39 HALABURDA, Eryk POL7349 POLAND 180 | 420 | 299 | 899 899 16
17 77 AVRAMOV, Stoil USA986170 USA 169 | 328 | 356 | 853 853 17



Flight off

Last Name, First Name IFi:::nse z:‘i%hts
1 2
18 4 TOTEV, Mladen BUL 02540 BULGARIA 420 | 420 DQ | 840 840 18
19 29 PODANY, Tomas CZE-1422 CZECH REPUBLIC | 195 | 375 | 166 | 736 736 19
20 47 LUKASZEWSKI, Maciej POL7047 POLAND 248 | 420 DQ | 668 668 20
21 38 LUPIKS, Raivo YL-284 LATVIA 420 DQ 199 | 619 619 21
22 31 MENDROK, Marian CZE-1471 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ DQ 170 | 170 170 22
23 75 PITELGUZOV, Anton UKR-689 UKRAINE DQ DQ DQ | O 0 23
24 64 GIMENO, Enrique ESP3397 SPAIN 24

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
' POL/




2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S8D Junior - Team Results

Competitors

1 CHINA 1154 1168 | 1187 3509 1
2 SLOVAKIA 1193 963 N 1150 3306 2
3 USA 853 1174 A o 1155 3182 3
4 BULGARIA 840 1049 9 1156 3045 4
5 POLAND 668 | 11—82— 899 2749 5
6 UKRAINE 1130 | O— 1145 2275 6
7 CZECH REPUBLIC 736 N 993 170 1899 7
8 LATVIA 1123 \NY 619 1742 8
9 SPAIN '\ 7 0 9
ash b
Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEENG—-DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/
Jury Member: - Range Safety Officer:
Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -

POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

S9A Junior - Individual

Flight off

FAI Flights

Last Name, First Name .
license sum 1 )

O 00 N oo Ul B W | N |-

L I R B = T B S R B S
o Ut hM|lw|lNn| L O

~
N

69
64

54
30
26
82
45
51
71
53
32
63
52

ALKHIMOV, Oleksandr
IVANQV, Ivelin
IVANETS, Vadym
GIMENO, Enrique
IVANOVA, Kristina
BOLFA, Simon
PIDRMANN, Lukas
ZHA, GUANYANG
VANMILLIGAN, Ashley
CHOLODY, Bartosz
ZAK, Dejan
CHEBORDAK, Dmytro
CIPCIC, Kristina
KRUTA, Vaclav

ROIG, Marti
DIMITROV, Milan

UKR-S-100
BUL 02568
UKR-S-726
ESP3397
BUL 02567
SVK1293
CZE-1495
A44-0724
USA45721
POL6899
5-737
UKR-S-114
5-564
CZE-1260
ESP3284
5-562

UKRAINE
BULGARIA
UKRAINE
SPAIN
BULGARIA
SLOVAKIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
CHINA
USA
POLAND
SERBIA
UKRAINE
SERBIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
SPAIN
SERBIA

180
118
180
119
121
180
180
180
88

113
161
DQ
163
116
DQ
160

180
180
126
157
180
125
104
180
144
122
DQ
148
144
DQ
131
94

180
180
171
180
121
102
98

123
115
180
165
DQ
180
129
DQ

540
478
4717
456
422
407
382
360
355
350
341
313
307
296
260
254

540
478
4717
456
422
407
382
360
355
350
341
313
307
296
260
254

O 00 N oo U B W | N |-

e e = e
o Ut hM|lw|lNn| RO



Flight off

Last Name, First Name ri?::nse ::‘i%hts
1 2
17 40 DRASPA, Radoslaw POL 7395 POLAND 152 69 DQ | 221 221 17
18 80 STENBERG, Zakary USA916359 USA 66 DQ 139 | 205 205 18
19 24 Z0U, LIUCHEN A44-0663 CHINA 180 DQ DQ | 180 180 19-24
20 37 TAURINS, limars YL-474 LATVIA 180 DQ DQ | 180 180 19-24
21 49 STAN, Eduard Gabriel ROU-5102 ROMANIA 180 DQ DQ | 180 180 19-24
22 55 HAGARA, Matej SVK1292 SLOVAKIA DQ DQ 180 | 180 180 19-24
23 79 STENBERG, Alyssa USA901212 USA 180 DQ DQ | 180 180 19-24
24 47 LUKASZEWSKI, Maciej POL7047 POLAND 180 DQ DQ | 180 180 19-24
25 2 SAVOVA, Hristina BUL 00111 BULGARIA 180 DQ 180 180 25
26 33 TSAVA, Jane EST - 0623 ESTONIA DQ DQ 175 | 175 175 26
27 28 TRZILOVA, Viktorie CZE-1078 CZECH REPUBLIC | DQ DQ 167 | 167 167 27
28 65 GIMENO, Sandra ESP3396 SPAIN DQ 151 DQ | 151 151 28
29 38 LUPIKS, Raivo YL-284 LATVIA DQ 150 DQ | 150 150 29
30 59 CIZNAR, Roman SVK1294 SLOVAKIA DQ 106 DQ | 106 106 30
31 50 CIMACENCO, Lonut ROU-2010 ROMANIA 70 DQ DQ | 70 70 31
32 48 CHELMUS, Constantin ROU-2430 ROMANIA DQ 47 DQ | 47 47 32
33 25 HU, CHENZHUOYUAN A44-0596 CHINA DQ DQ DQ | 0 0 33

TL - Track Lost ~ NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine

Jury President: Jury Member:

/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -

Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN
/ / POL/



2016 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS (SENIORS AND JUNIORS)

Seniors and Juniors

22th - 30th August, 2016 - Velykyi Doroshiv, Lviv Oblast, Ukraine

26th August, 2016
Air Temperature: T = 0°C
S9A Junior - Team Results Wind Speed: V = 0 m/s

Competitors

2
1 UKRAINE 477 313 540 1330 1
2 BULGARIA 422 180 478 1080 2
3 SERBIA 341 254 307 902 3
4 SPAIN 260 456 151 867 4
5 CZECH REPUBLIC 167 382 296 845 5
6 POLAND 180 350 221 751 6
7 USA 180 205 355 740 7
8 SLOVAKIA 407 180 106 693 8
9 CHINA 180 0 360 540 9
10 LATVIA 180 150 330 10
11 ROMANIA 47 180 70 297 11
12 ESTONIA 175 175 12

TL - Track Lost  NC - No Close DQ - Disqualification ~ CE - Crash engine



Jury President: Jury Member:
/Mr.Gerhard WOEBBEKING - DEU/ /Mr.Yuriy HAPON - UKR/

Jury Member: Range Safety Officer:

/Mr.Taras TATARYN - CAN/ /Mr.Ewa DUDZIAK PRZYBYTEK -
. POL/
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